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Officers 
 

 

Daniel L. Jensen 
President 

Ohio State University 
Dept of Accounting & MIS 
2100 Neil Avenue 
Columbus, OH 43210-1144 

PH: (614) 292-2529 
FAX: (614) 292-2118 
Jensen.7@osu.edu 

Salvador Carmona 
President-Elect  

Institute de Empresa, S. L. 
Calle Maria de Molina, 13-5 
Madrid 28006, Spain 

PH: 34 91 568 96 20 
Scamona 
@profesor.ie.edu  

Michael Gaffikin 
Vice President - 
Communications  

University of Wollongong 
Department of Accounting 
Northfields Avenue 
Wollongong NSW 2522 
Australia 

PH: 61 2 42213718 
FAX: 61 2 42214297 
gaffikin@uow.edu.au  

John Rigsby 
Vice President - 
Partnerships  

Mississippi State University 
School of Accountancy 
Box EF 
Darden Avenue 
Mississippi State, MS 39762-
5661 

PH: (662) 325-1635 
FAX: (662) 325-1646 
jrigsby@cobilan.msstate
.edu  

Sandra Welch 
Secretary  

University of Texas at San 
Antonio 

PH: (210) 497-1806 
FAX: (210) 458-4322 
swelch@utsa.edu  

Jennifer  
Reynolds-Moehrle 
Treasurer  

University of Missouri-St. 
Louis 
Accounting Area 
8001 Natural Bridge Road 
1211 55B Tower 
St. Louis, MO 63121-4499 

PH: (314) 516-6764 
FAX: (314) 516-6420 
jreynolds.moehrle 
@umsl.edu  

Edward N. Coffman 
Trustee (2004-2006) 

Virginia Commonwealth 
University 
School of Business 
Richmond, VA 23284 

PH: (804) 828-7193 
FAX: (804) 828-8884 
encoffma@vcu.edu 

Eugene H. Flegm 
Honorary - Emeritus 

25041 Pennyroyal Drive 
Bonita Springs, FL 34134 

PH: (979) 845-7934 
ehflegm@worldnet.att.net 

Garry Carnegie 
Trustee (2004-2006) 

School of Enterprise 
Melbourne Univ Private 
442 Auburn Road 
Hawthorn, Victoria 
Australia 3122 

PH: 61-3-5227 2541 
FAX: 61 3 5227 2264 
g.carnegie 
     @muprivate.edu.au 
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Joann Noe Cross 
Trustee (2003-2005) 

Univ. of Wisconsin-Oshkosh 
Dept of Accounting 
College of Business 
Oshkosh, WI 54901 

PH: (920) 424-1311 
FAX: (920) 424-
7413c 
crossj@uwosh.edu 

Richard K. Fleischman 
Trustee (2005-2007) 

John Carroll University 
School of Business 
University Heights, OH 44118 

PH: (216) 397-4443 
FAX: (216) 397-3063 
Fleischman@jcu.edu 

Dale L. Flesher 
Trustee (2004-2006) 

University of Mississippi 
School of Accountancy 
University, MS 38677 

PH: (662) 915-7623 
FAX: (662) 915-7483 
acdlf@olemiss.edu 

Warwick Funnell 
Trustee (2005-2007) 

University of Wollongong 
Dept of Accting & Finance 
Wollongong NSW 2522 
Australia 

warwick@uow.edu.au 

Esteban Hernandez-
Esteve 
Chairman 
Trustee (2005-2007) 

Cyesa, 8 1 D 
Madrid 2817 
Spain 

estebanhe@teleline.es 

Sarah A. Holmes 
Trustee (2004-2006) 

Texas A&M University 
Dept of Accounting 
401 Wehner Bldg 
College Station, TX 77843-
4353 

PH: (979) 845-7934 
FAX: (979) 845-0028 
sholmes@cgsb.tamu.e
du 

Cheryl S. McWatters 
Trustee (2003-2005) 

University of Alberta 
University Extension Centre 
8303 – 112 Street 
Edmonton Alberta T6G 2T4, 
Canada 

PH: (780) 492-2681 
FAX: (780) 492-6735 
Cheryl.Mcwatters 
    @ualberta.ca 

Barbara Merino 
Trustee (2003-2005) 

University of North Texas 
P. O. Box 305219 
Denton, TX 76203-5219 

PH: (940) 565-3094 
FAX: (940) 565-3803 
Merino@unt.edu 

Gary J. Previts 
Trustee (2004-2006) 

Case Western Reserve Univ. 
Dept of Accountancy 
10900 Euclid Avenue 
Cleveland, OH 44106-7235 

PH: (216) 368-2074 
FAX: (216) 368-4776 
gjp@po.cwru.edu 

William D. Samson 
Trustee (2003-2005) 

The University of Alabama 
Culverhouse School of Ac-
countancy 
Box 870220 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487 

PH: (205) 348-2903 
FAX: (205) 348-8453 
wsamson@cba.ua.edu 

Mary S. Stone 
Corporate Agent 

The University of Alabama 
Culverhouse School of Ac-
countancy 
Box 870220 
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487 

PH: (205) 348-6131 
FAX: (205) 348-8453 
mstone@cba.ua.edu 
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